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Licencia

001067404
001075971
001061720
001118820
001121838
001231247
001113897
001062011
001124598
001130808
001125272
001052329
001094439
001002717
001112730
001116726
001122449
001089258
001107545
001059038
001101811
001131295
001055729
001093391
001049722
001049731
001067028
001084357
001107572
001124963
001086325
001038863
001012343
001223049
001095154
001090075
001108509
001064107
001122587
001115385
001079205
001122934
001072082
001140108
001080641
001163240
001140795
001049879
001060746
001109124

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

Nombre

MARTINEZ DIAZ, Alejandro
VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, Martin
MONDURREY ORTIN, Daniel
ANTONON RODRIGUEZ, Victor
DEL RIEGO TORRES Teo
CHIVILEV, Arseniy

RODRIGUEZ ROSALES, Julio Cesar
MARTINEZ SOTA Ivan
AGIRREBALTZATEGI DURANA Befiat
PRIEGO GUZMAN, Jose Manuel
HERNANDO GIMENEZ, Eduardo
DIMITROV JARA, Antonio Dimiter
MARTI ARASA, Marc

LOPATKA, Kamil

RAMIREZ SANCHO, Alvaro
ARIAS DIEZ, Mario

SAN FERMIN BASTANTE Alberto
COELLO TEJERA, Adrian

SAAD GOMEZ, Alejandro

CAINA RUIZ David

AGUERO MONTERO, Javier
ORDONEZ MENA, Pablo
MALDONADO CONTRERAS, Santiago
GARCIA OLIVARES, Marcos
GARCIA GONZALEZ, Carlos
FERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ, Victor
VALLE DELGADO, Carlos
ECEIZA AGIRRE Imanol
ARROYO PEREZ, Antonio
OIARTZUN GONZALEZ Kepa
IBORRA JIMENEZ David
ALHAMBRA MOLLAR, Enrique
DELGADO HERENU, Santiago
EGANEZ OJEDA, Leomar Jesus
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Juan Manuel
CANERO ARROYO, Raul
BALAGUER UMSARI, Daniel
LEON ARAN, David

VEGA MOLLINEDO Victor
MARTIN BAJO, Miguel
TEIJEIRO PRADO, Xoel

OTEO FERNANDEZ Hector
GRACIA NIETO, Ivan
GONZALEZ DORADO, Daniel
CALMONT, Felix

PUERTAS HIDALGO, Axel
LOSADA JIMENEZ, Sergio
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, Jorge
DUARTE DOS SANTOS, Joao
SAIZ VALERO, Javier

XXVIIl COPA DE CLUBES 22 DIVISION
01 DE NOVIEMBRE AL 23 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2022
50 m. MARIPOSA MASCULINO

Ano

1993
2003
1995
1999
2006
2001
2005
2005
2002
2000
1997
1993
1999
1997
2000
2005
2005
1998
2001
1997
2004
1988
2003
2002
2002
2003
2004
1995
1994
1999
1989
2004
2001
2002
2003
2002
1994
1998
2006
1997
2006
2000
2005
2002
2005
2000
2004
2005
1995
2003

PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

Agrupacion

CSTC

C. N. Portamifia Lugo

C.N. Helios

CSTC

C.N. Torrelavega

A.D. Santa Cruz

SEK -C.D. Sek

C.N. Las Norias

C.N. Judizmendi

R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.N. Helios

LEGAN - C.N. Leganes
VINAR

ALCOR - C.N. Ciudad De
MALVAR - C.D.E. Malvar
TORRE - C.D. Torrelago
A. Cantabra Nat.

A.D. Santa Cruz

C.N. Atl Barceloneta

C.N. Torrelavega

MSIER - C.N. Mirasierra
MAKO - C.D.E. Mako
ALAME - C.D.E. Alameda -
LEGAN - C.N. Leganes
SAFA - Safa Madrid

SAFA - Safa Madrid
Navial

Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol
Amaya C.D.

VALEN

ALCOR - C.N. Ciudad De
CBURG - C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
MAKO - C.D.E. Mako
VINAR

C.N. Astillero

ACUSA - C.Acuatico Salamanca
C. Fluvial De Lugo

C.N. Santurtzi

PARQU - C.N. Parquesol
MALVAR - C.D.E. Malvar
SEK -C.D. Sek

NLEON - C.N. Leon

C. N. Ferrol

ACULE - Cd Acuatico Leon
C.N. Dos Hermanas

DELFI

Marca

24.46
24.60
24.73
24.85
24.85
24.87
25.00
25.08
25.09
25.20
25.30
2541
2541
2543
25.59
25.64
25.65
25.67
25.68
25.73
25.78
25.84
2501
25.94
25.96
25.97
26.00
26.02
26.02
26.07
26.08
26.10
26.10
26.11
26.13
26.16
26.17
26.22
26.25
26.28
26.29
26.33
26.37
26.37
26.40
26.42
26.43
26.45
26.46
26.47

Corajo
Supariar
de Depoite

e

Pts. Sede

67.00 Castellén

64.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
62.00 ZARAGOZA (C)
60.50 Castellon

60.50 Maliafio

59.00 S.C. de Tenerife
58.00 MADRID

57.00 Logrofio

56.00 Tolosa

55.00

54.00 ZARAGOZA (C)
52.50 MADRID

52.50 Castellon

51.00 MADRID

50.00 MADRID

49.00 VALLADOLID
48.00 Maliafio

47.00 S.C. de Tenerife
46.00 IGUALADA
45,00 Maliafio

44,00 MADRID

43.00 MADRID

42.00 MADRID

41,00 MADRID

40.00 MADRID

39.00 MADRID

38.00

36.50 Tolosa

36.50 IGUALADA
35.00 Tolosa

34.00 Tolosa

32.50 Castellén

32.50 MADRID

31.00 VALLADOLID
30.00 IGUALADA
29.00

28.00 MADRID

27.00 Castellén

26.00 Maliafio

25.00 VALLADOLID
24.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
23.00 Tolosa

21.50 VALLADOLID
21.50 MADRID

20.00 MADRID

19.00 VALLADOLID
18.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
17.00 VALLADOLID
16.00

15.00 Castellén

Fecha de impresion:

15/12/2022
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51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
63
65
65
65
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
7
78
78
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
97
98
99
100

PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

XXVIIl COPA DE CLUBES 22 DIVISION
01 DE NOVIEMBRE AL 23 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2022

o
,-% 50 m. MARIPOSA MASCULINO
]

Licencia

001075913
001115717
001060712
001125757
001210261
001090392
001088820
001125491
001168935
001093473
001057479
001138528
001206466
001147968
001062902
001212926
001038566
001128316
001169083
001052343
001042986
001109622
001076884
001100711
001222990
001110411
001146444
001089157
001072086
001092957
001067788
001106133
001102735
001108782
001096177
001048897
001109005
001164022
001121920
001099077
001113443
001140852
001075792
001037154
001120541
001110123
001171367
001119216
001195284
001101534

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

Nombre Ano Agrupacion

PEREZ TIERRA, Ismael 2002 Real C. Nautico De Vigo
GOMEZ MORO, Victor 1998 SORIA - C.N. Soriano
BLAZQUEZ FRAILE, Mario 1987 POZU - C.N. Pozuelo
MONTESINOS PLA, Rafael 2000 VALEN

ALABARCE MURO, Gabriel 2003 R.C. Nautico De Motril
MOR DIAZ, Daniel 1993 C.N. Cornella

MORERA SANCHEZ, Enrique 2003 CNLP

RIOS GONZALEZ Adrian 2001 Amaya C.D.

MACIUNIAK BARTL, Axel Sebastian 1997 C.D. Santa Ana

DEL RIO REGUEIRA, Ruben 1993 C. N. Arteixo

VACCARI, Federico 2007 CNLP

VLAD IVASZUK, Raul 2004 MSUR - C.N. Colegio Mirasur
FORMIGA VIEGAS, Hugo Miguel 2002 C.N. Dos Hermanas
JAVALOYES ESPEJO, Alonso 2007 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
GOMEZ GREDILLA Urtats 2005 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.
ARBAIZA IRIONDO Iker 2001 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.
CIVEIRA CORRAL, Samuel 2002 C. N. Pabellén Ourense
UCHA NIETO, Jacoho 1997 C. N. Galaico
MANZATTO, Nicolas 2006 Esna Lanzarote
CABALLERO IZQUIERDO, Alfonso Jose 1993 Esna Lanzarote

FERRIZ VALLEJO, Aleix 2003 C.N. Matard

AREVALO GARRIDO, Alejandro 2003 POZzU - C.N. Pozuelo

DE LA ROSA ESPIN, Pol 2002 C.N. Matard

ALVAREZ F. CORMENZANA, Javier 2007 S.VIC

MICIUNIAK BARTL, Leonardo Mateo 1993 C.D. Santa Ana

MAUDES DOMENECH, Daniel 2005 C.N. Teneteide
ALCANTARILLA ROMERO, Jaime 2003 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
CALLEJA MUNOZ Carlos 2000 Cde Castro Nat.

ALONSO DE LA CRUZ, Ivan 2004 PARQU - C.N. Parquesol
ENRIQUEZ LLOPART, Nil 2001 C.N. Igualada

BLASCO GARAA, Marc 2003 C.E. Inef Lleida
SANCHEZ INIESTA, Alberto 2001 TORREJ - C.D.N. Torrejon
PALOMARES ALISES, Miguel 2002 MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles
BLANCO MARTIN, Abraham 2004 MSUR - C.N. Colegio Mirasur
ORTIZ JUSTICIA, lan 2006 C.E. Inef Lleida

MARTIN MARQUEZ, Hugo 2003 MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles
JUNCAL MOREIRA, Pablo 2001 C.N. Galaico

ELIZARAN GALAN, Eduardo 2006 Navial

GARCIA VELEZ Jesus 1998 C.N. Camargo
IZQUIERDO ROS, Jose Carlos 2004 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta Impulso
MARIMON ANZOLA Aritz 2005 C.N. Judizmendi
RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, Fco. Javier 2004 C.N. Ponteareas

MARTI HOLGADO Gabriel 2000 C.N.Camargo

LOSADA JIMENEZ, Alvaro 1999 C. N. Ferrol

ALONSO CASTRO Ignacio 2004 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon
RIVAS PEREIRA, Jorge 1997 CDNZA - C.D.N. Zamora
LONGARON CARRERAS, Adrian 2001 Stadium Venecia
VALENCIANO MIGUELEZ, Hugo 2008 NLEON - C.N. Leon
MUNIZ ESPIN David 2005 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo
MORENO NAVARRO, Ivan 1999 DELFI

Marca

26.48
26.48
26.51
26.57
26.60
26.66
26.68
26.70
26.74
26.76
26.76
26.83
26.84
26.84
26.87
26.87
26.87
26.88
26.88
26.92
26.94
26.96
26.99
27.01
27.02
27.02
27.04
27.05
27.05
27.06
27.06
27.08
27.13
27.14
27.15
27.16
27.17
27.17
27.18
27.20
2721
27.26
2731
271.32
27.32
27.34
27.36
27.39
27.53
27.54

Corajo
Supariar
de Depoite

Pts. Sede

13.50 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
13.50 VALLADOLID
12.00 MADRID
11.00 Castellén
10.00
9.00 IGUALADA
8.00 Las Palmas de G.C.
7.00 Tolosa
6.00 TORRES DE
4.50 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
4.50 Las Palmas de G.C.
3.00 MADRID
1.50
1.50
0.00 Tolosa
0.00 Tolosa
0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00 Costa Teguise
0.00 Costa Teguise
0.00 IGUALADA
0.00 MADRID
0.00 IGUALADA
0.00 Castellon
0.00 TORRES DE
0.00 S.C. de Tenerife
0.00
0.00 Maliafio
0.00 VALLADOLID
0.00 IGUALADA
0.00 IGUALADA
0.00 MADRID
0.00 MADRID
0.00 MADRID
0.00 IGUALADA
0.00 MADRID
0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00
0.00 Maliafio
0.00 TORRES DE
0.00 Tolosa
0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00 Maliafio
0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00 Gijén
0.00 VALLADOLID
0.00 ZARAGOZA (C)
0.00 VALLADOLID
0.00 Gijon
0.00 Castellon

Fecha de impresion: 15/12/2022
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PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

XXVIIl COPA DE CLUBES 22 DIVISION
01 DE NOVIEMBRE AL 23 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2022 D Suparin

&
‘w de Depoite
~~%%~ 50m.MARIPOSA MASCULINO
(N

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

RK. Licencia Nombre Ano Agrupacion Marca Pts. Sede

101 001119058 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Enrique 1999 ACULE - Cd Acuatico Leon 27.56 0.00 VALLADOLID

102 001097185 FRANCO TOLEDO, Francisco 2007 S.VIC 27.57 0.00 Castellon

102 001061130 LAKA CALZADA Jorge 1999 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 21.57 0.00 Tolosa

102 001092872 GIL BERNADES, Miquel 2004 C.N. Igualada 27.57 0.00 IGUALADA

105 001234373 SENKOV, Timur 2004 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta Impulso 27.59 0.00 TORRES DE

106 001090040 GONZALEZ NEGRIN, Aquiles 2008 C.N. Teneteide 27.64 0.00 S.C. de Tenerife

107 001040459 BALBOA BLANCO, Ivan 1994 C. N. Portamifia Lugo 27.65 0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
107 001121992 DIEGO ALONSO Cesar 2006 A. Cantabra Nat. 27.65 0.00 Maliafio

109 001079378 ACEVEDO MENDEZ, Gabriel 2006 C. N. Ponteareas 27.70 0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
110 001108868 BUTUZOV SAMARINA, Aleksandr 2003 TORREJ - C.D.N. Torrejon 27.75 0.00 MADRID

111 001078919 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, Sergio 1992 CALL4 - C.D. Natacion Calle 4 27.83 0.00 VALLADOLID

112 001169014 LACOSTE CAUNA Martin 1996 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 27.86 0.00 Tolosa

113 001144551 ARENAS FRANCO, Jose Antonio 2004 C. N. Pabellén Ourense 27.89 0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
114 001084756 CIDRAS PEREZ, Fabian 2005 Real C. Nautico De Vigo 27.92 0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
114 001116761 RUIBAL CABALLERO, Manuel Fco. 2003 C. N. Arteixo 27.92 0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
116 001133340 DE JUAN ORTIZ Diego 2003 C.N. Santurtzi 28.06 0.00 Tolosa

117 001039133 DAVILA LUSTRES, Manuel 1996 Soc. Dep. Cul. N. Boiro 28.09 0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
118 001199172 MENGUAL MARTIN, Gabriel 2005 ALAME - C.D.E. Alameda - 28.19 0.00 MADRID

119 001115991 VICENTE ALONSO, Pablo 2004 CDNZA - C.D.N. Zamora 28.21 0.00 VALLADOLID

120 001120335 ARMINIO FERREIRA Christian 2002 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 28.28 0.00 Gijon

120 001108596 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ Mario 2006 R.G.C.Covadonga 28.28 0.00 Gijon

122 001051162 PEREZ SANCHEZ, Lucas 2006 C.N. El Cisne 28.42 0.00 MADRID

123 001058713 AGUADO VESPERINAS, Raul 1998 TORRE - C.D. Torrelago 28.45 0.00 VALLADOLID

124 001122029 CAVADA CHAPARTEGUI Victor 2007 C.N. Astillero 28.49 0.00 Maliafio

125 001072565 GALLIFA TRONCH, Enrique 2001 MEDIT 28.61 0.00 Castellon

126 001060811 ALEXANDRU Cristian Andres 2007 C.N. Las Norias 28.76 0.00 Logrofio

127 001138863 FERNANDEZ SAMPEDRO Andres 2004 R.G.C.Covadonga 28.97 0.00 Gijon

128 001121727 ODRIOZOLA JIMENEZ René 2005 C.N. Medio Cudeyo 28.98 0.00 Maliafio

129 001092303 MENIDE GIADAS, Diego 2000 C. Dep. N. Cidade De Santiago 29.13 0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
130 001051317 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Carlos 1991 C.N. El Cisne 29.16 0.00 MADRID

131 001120693 GIMENO PINEDO, Jorge 2001 PALEN - C.N. Palencia 29.19 0.00 VALLADOLID

132 001150360 GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ, Enrique 2004 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 29.25 0.00

133 001184906 PEREZ HERRADOR, Daniel 2006 PALEN - C.N. Palencia 29.41 0.00 VALLADOLID

134 001061396 COLSON VILLARO Roy 1990 C.N. Nassica 29.73 0.00 Logrofio

135 001113018 NUEZ CLAVERO, Alejandro 2006 MSIER - C.N. Mirasierra 29.82 0.00 MADRID

136 001127360 ALMUDI ALONSO, Alejandro 1987 Stadium Venecia 29.83 0.00 ZARAGOZA (C)

137 001120481 GARCIA CASTRO Gonzalo 2004 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 29.92 0.00 Gijon

138 001122072 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Marcos 2005 C.N. Medio Cudeyo 29.93 0.00 Maliafio

139 001075414 RUIZ TABAS, Alvaro 2000 ACUSA - C.Acuatico Salamanca 29.96 0.00 VALLADOLID

140 001089922 BOTELLO DE LA VEGA, Manuel 2006 C.N. Los Cristianos 30.01 0.00 S.C. de Tenerife

141 001200911 FERNANDEZ CARO, Daniel 2005 MEDIT 30.15 0.00 Castellon

142 001058967 MARTINEZ LIZANZU Aimar 2005 C.N. Nassica 30.35 0.00 Logrofio

143 001102466 SANCHEZ FERRON, Salvador 2008 C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 30.37 0.00 TORRES DE

144 001060560 NIETO VILLAGRA Nicolas 2006 C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende 30.41 0.00 Maliafio

145 001084761 MASSO ROIG, Martin 2007 C.N. Vigo Rias Baixas 30.49 0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
146 001069295 PINERO RONDAN, Nicolas 2007 C.N. Aguilas 30.54 0.00 TORRES DE

147 001207996 MEDIAVILLA APARICIO, Alejandro 1991 CIUAV - C.N. Ciudad De Avila 30.75 0.00 VALLADOLID

148 001078157 MORAL GUTIERREZ, Francisco Javier 2007 RIAVA - C.N. Riavall 30.97 0.00 VALLADOLID

149 001225404 1ZQUIERDO IRUELA, Oscar 2003 SORIA - C.N. Soriano 31.39 0.00 VALLADOLID

150 001068206 PERALTA GARCIA Hugo 2004 C.N. Nassica 31.43 0.00 Logrofio

Fecha de impresion: 15/12/2022
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Licencia

001227172
001118188
001061119
001063230
001144666
001079029
001174579
001146785
001162133
001207999
001177839
001061748

PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

XXVIIl COPA DE CLUBES 22 DIVISION
01 DE NOVIEMBRE AL 23 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2022

o
,-% 50 m. MARIPOSA MASCULINO
]

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

Nombre Ano Agrupacion

GUADILLA LOPEZ, Mario 2003 CALL4 - C.D. Natacion Calle 4
ACERA BARRIOS, Alejandro 2005 RIAVA - C.N. Riavall
GARRIDO GOMEZ Martin 2006 C.N. Nassica

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ Oier 2006 Cde Castro Nat.

GONZALEZ BORGES, David 2003 C. N. Vigo Rias Baixas
FOLGUEIRA DIAZ, Miguel 2005 C. Fluvial De Lugo

IVANOV, Eduard 2008 CIUAV - C.N. Ciudad De Avila
ALCALDE MAHIA, Jun Bin 2008 C. N. Corufia

MARTINEZ ROMERO, Javier 2008 VENAT - S.D. La Venatoria
CARRERAS JERONIMO, Rodrigo 2008 TRILA - C.D Triatlon Lacerta
BAZ SANTANA, Manuel 2007 MEDIN - C.D. Natacion
LAPENA CASCANTE Yago 2006 C.N. Nassica

Marca

31.52
31.56
3177
32.20
32.47
32.54
32.96
33.34
34.04
35.95
38.08
39.56

Corajo
Supariar
de Depoite

Pts. Sede

0.00 VALLADOLID

0.00 VALLADOLID

0.00 Logrofio

0.00 Maliafio

0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00 VALLADOLID

0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00 VALLADOLID

0.00 VALLADOLID

0.00 VALLADOLID

0.00 Logrofio

Fecha de impresion: 15/12/2022
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